U.S. PTO 29/285674 04/04/2007

Atty. Ref. No. 7672-77881-01 Express Mail Label No. EV 857852682 US

RECORDATION DIRECTOR OF PATENTS AND TRADI P.O. BOX 1450 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313-1450	04-23-2007 103398179	TS ONLY  Y·Y·O
1. Total number of pages including cover	r sheet, attachments and docume	ent: 3
2. Name of Conveying Party(ies) and Exe Name(s): Franco Tong Execution Date(s): 3/16/2007	ecution Date(s) of Document(s)	Check here if additional name(s) attache
	☐ Check here rcial Bldg.70- 72 Connaught Ro te/Country China	if additional name(s) & address(es) are attache l. Zip
4. Nature of Conveyance  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ S	ecurity Agreement Name C	Change
5. Total number of applications and pate	ents involved: 1	
6. Total Fee Enclosed (37 C.F.R. § 3.41):	\$40.00	
المستنات المستناك والتناق والتناق والمستناء والمستناء والمستنا والمستناك وال	<del></del>	
7. Check here if any deficiency/overp		
7. Check here if any deficiency/overpose.  8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Patent Number. Do not enter more that A. This document is being filed with B. Patent Application No.(s) or Patent Check here if additional numbers are attached.	Declaration and Power of Attor an one number for the same pate a a new application. Execution da ent No.(s):	rney), Application Number, or the ent.
8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Patent Number. Do not enter more that A. A. This document is being filed with B. Patent Application No.(s) or Patent Application No.	Declaration and Power of Attor an one number for the same pate a a new application. Execution da ent No.(s):	rney), Application Number, or the ent.
8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Patent Number. Do not enter more that A. This document is being filed with B. Patent Application No.(s) or Pate Check here if additional numbers are attack 9. Correspondent's name, address, and te Ryan A. Heck, Ph.D. Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300	Declaration and Power of Attoran one number for the same patern a new application. Execution dayent No.(s):	rney), Application Number, or the ent. te is: 4-4-07
8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Patent Number. Do not enter more that A.  This document is being filed with B. Patent Application No.(s) or Pate Check here if additional numbers are attack 9. Correspondent's name, address, and te Ryan A. Heck, Ph.D. Klarquist Sparkman, LLP One World Trade Center, Suite 1600 121 S.W. Salmon Street Portland, Oregon 97204-2988 Telephone: 503-595-5300 Facsimile: 503-595-5301  10. Please return the attached postca 11. Statement and signature To the best of	Declaration and Power of Attoran one number for the same patern a new application. Execution days the No.(s):  Belephone number	ave been received.  regoing information is true and

cc: Accounting (only if via fax)

Docketing

40.00 DA

01 FC:8021

## ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, <u>FROMES</u> of city of <u>Howels</u>, State of <u>Chinal</u>, have invented a certain design for CUP WITH LID for which we are making application for Letters Patent of the United States, said application having been executed by us on the <u>i6</u> day of <u>March</u>, 2007; and

WHEREAS, Headwind Ceramic, Ltd., a corporation organized under the laws of Hong Kong, having a place of business at 23/FL Gold Union Commercial Bldg.70- 72 Connaught Rd. West Hong Kong, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein:

Page 1 of 2

RAH:ank 2/28/07 7672-77881-01 651853

possible to aid Headwind Ceramic, Ltd., its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in this or any foreign country.

We hereby grant the law firm of Klarquist Sparkman, LLP, the power to insert on this

Assignment any further information which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply

with all applicable legal requirements, including the rules of United States Patent and Trademark

Office, for submitting and recording this document.

-7.-00.10: -

Executed at the place and date opposite our respective signatures below.

	JEHO COS
At Hong Kong	· ·
on this <u>//</u> day of <u>Alanch</u> ,	
•	
STATE OF Low Korn	
STATE OF THOSE ROTES	
STATE OF Hong Kong )  COUNTY OF CHINA: )	•
This 16 day of Mark , 2007 before	ore me personally came the above-named ted the foregoing instrument in my presence, and
who acknowledged to me that he executed the sforth therein.	
tordi merem.	
	90.
	Notary Public For
	My commission expires:
[SEAL]	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 019207 FRAME: 0273

**RECORDED: 04/04/2007**